
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

4

50

45

777

24

70

6

67B

333

88

779

25

58

24*

99

189

75

116

60

67

51

18

100

62B

63

64

59

3

93

71

36

68

78

12

Name

Harry Gentry

Mike Besic

David Huber

John Schrecker

Bill Treffert

Vic Skirmants

William Engle Sr.

Charles Safley

Jack Poteet

Peter Ragonetti

Cliff Murray

Sam Cummings

Tom Davis

Jerry Barker

Tom Ragonetti

Dawn Myers

Richard Bateman

John Hasty

Robbie Gurolnick

Ceasar Cone

Sharon Adelman

Alex Heckert

Kristine Lay

Dale Oesterle

Ross Bremer

Ben Prewitt

Don Heth

Frank Morelli

Frank Farrell

Gregory Galdi

Wil Painter

David Hinz

Max Heilman

Paul Gelpi

Class

3CP

3EP

3BS

3CP

4AP

4DM

3M

3CP

3DP

3BS

3CP

3BS

3CP

1CS

4FM

3EP

3BS

3EP

3CP

3EP

3DP

3EP

3CP

3EP

3BS

3DP

3BS

4AP

3BS

3CP

3BS

3CP

4AP

3DP

Best Tm

1:45.972

1:46.875

1:46.905

1:48.028

1:49.737

1:50.729

1:51.336

1:51.640

1:51.936

1:52.773

1:52.854

1:53.826

1:54.813

1:55.072

1:57.011

1:57.479

1:57.998

1:58.032

1:58.881

1:59.131

1:59.163

1:59.175

1:59.483

2:00.239

2:00.502

2:02.627

2:04.175

2:05.244

2:06.580

2:10.214

2:11.695

2:15.654

2:22.905

2:30.101

Year

1964

1969

1969

1964

1960

1962

1990

1972

1962

1966

1955

1965

1964

1963

1956

1961

1965

1959

1960

1967

1965

1963

1988

1962

1968

1964

1966

1961

1972

1964

1966

1959

1958

1964

Make

Ginetta

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Porsche

Chevrolet

Dolphin Porsche

SCCA Ent.

Alfa Romeo

Morgan

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Elva

Triumph

Alfa Romeo

MG

Ford

Triumph

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Turner

Triumph

Alfa Romeo

Triumph

Euro.Ford

Austin Healey

Ford

Chevrolet

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Jaguar

MG

Model

G4

Duetto

510

356

Corvette

America

Spec Racer Ford

Spider

4-Apr

Giulia Sprint

356

GTA

Courier

Herald

Special

A

Lotus Cortina

TR3A

356 Roadster

Duetto

MKIII

Spitfire

Spider

Spitfire

Escort MKI

3000

Cortina Lotus

Corvette

Berlina

TZ 1

GTV

A Coupe

XK150

B

Engine

1498cc

1750cc

1600cc

1621cc

331cid

1620cc

1900cc

2009cc

1698cc

1750cc

1622cc

1570cc

1892cc

1532cc

1750cc

1699cc

1558cc

2188cc

1625cc

1600cc

1536cc

1300cc

1962cc

1331cc

1750cc

2992cc

1679cc

330cid

2009cc

1600cc

1608cc

1620cc

4200cc

1798cc

Color

White

Yellow/White

Red/White/Blue

Silver

Black

Silver

White

Black

White/Red

Red/Green

White/Maroon

Red/White

Green/Yellow

White/Blue

White/Blue

Blue

White/Green

Yellow

White

Blue

White/Blue

Blue

Yellow

Pale Yellow/Yellow

White/Black

Blue

White/Green

White/Blue

Blue/Yellow

Red

Orange

Yellow/Burgundy

White

White/Blue/Red

Hometown

Knoxville TN

Glen Ellyn IL

Heath OH

Hopkinsville KY

Naples FL

North Branch MI

Louisville KY

Grand Blanc MI

Morganton NC

Brooklyn NY

Honey Brook PA

Grand Rapids MI

Springfield OH

Hesperia CA

Denver CO

Wauwatosa WI

Westerham Hill Kent UK

Charlotte NC

Hawthorn Woods IL

Charlotte NC

Free Union VA

Ridgefield CT

Denver CO

Powell OH

Atlantic Beach FL

Midway KY

Atlantic  Beach FL

Evanston IL

Port Jefferson NY

Lloyd Harbor NY

Lebanon IN

Harbor Springs MI

Kenton OH

Dublin OH

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Group  3 & 4

Practice

Practice started at 10:05:04

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

6/26/2015 10:05 AM


